
PENDIENTES REXEITADOS
PROBA CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA INS. LICENCIA ATLETAS FECHA NAC. CLUB

500m U14M M 1:46.80 AG18306 JORGE SÁNCHEZ PASARÍN 19/06/2013 Xuncas Diversia
500m U14M M 1:46.25 AG9439 BRUNO GÓMEZ REBOREDO 21/02/2013 Xuncas Diversia
500m U14M M 1:42.36 AG9441 MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ PRADO 11/03/2013 Xuncas Diversia
500m U14M M 1:42.97 GA-3781780-A-N-s IVÁN BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14M M 1:45.14 AG12177 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 08/04/2012 Atletica Lucense
500m U14M M 1:29.94 GA-3781774-A-N-s JONATHAN LEÓN HERNANDO 09/11/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14M M 1:32.09 GA-3781769-A-N-s PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14M M 1:24.80 GA-3781782-A-N-s JESUS GONZALEZ PADERNE 10/07/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14M M GA-3689788-A-T-s CRISTIAN BERROCAL NIÑO 07/11/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14M M AG19314 BELTRAN SANCHEZ VARELA 08/07/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14M M AG16921 LUIS ZWICKER FERNANDEZ 19/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14M M GA-3784035-A-T-s Gabriel Castedo Nogueira 10/07/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14M M 1:31.67 AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 11/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U14M M 1:33.04 AG10514 SERGIO COBAS IGLESIAS 22/10/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U14M M 1:28.31 AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U14M M 1:36.15 GA-3787550-A-T-s IAGO LÓPEZ BAÑOBRE 09/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U14M M 1:35.26 AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/05/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U14M M AG20915 WARLIND SCRILL PEGUERO ALCANTARA 13/03/2012 CCA Ria de Foz
500m U14M M 1:43.48 AG16970 SAUL LORENZO BASANTA 21/09/2012 CCA Ria de Foz
500m U14M M 1:43.39 GA-3752321-A-T-s ANDER VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 21/08/2012 CCA Ria de Foz
500m U14M M 1:37.00 AG13123 SAUL FOUZ CORREDOIRA 23/07/2013 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M AG16619 SERGIO MOURIZ PENA 24/08/2017 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10M M 1:53.91 AG18840 IAGO BECERRA SANTIAGO 25/02/2017 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10M M 2:03.07 AG16621 DANIEL LÓPEZ MIRAGAYA 19/11/2017 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10M M 1:54.93 AG17369 XANDRE FORMOSO CARBALLEIRA 10/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U10M M GA-3786945-A-T-s ADRIAN ALARCON POSE 25/08/2017 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U10M M 2:09.13 AG17366 MARCOS CALVO GREGORIO 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U10M M 2:12.09 GA-3781371-A-T-s IAN RAMUDO GARCIA 09/05/2016 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U10M M GA-3808000-A-T-s IAGO SEOANE CARBALLO 01/01/2016 Xuncas Diversia
500m U10M M GA-3807998-A-T-s ANXO SEOANE CARBALLO 01/01/2016 Xuncas Diversia
500m U10M M 1:57.22 AG18793 FRANCISCO DORADO TORRE 26/05/2016 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M 1:55.39 AG16202 RAMON VILLAR CORREA 15/08/2017 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M GA-3785098-A-T-s gael krüger mosquera 24/05/2017 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U10M M 1:52.99 AG15450 MARTIN FERNANDEZ CARRERA 23/06/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10M M 2:02.00 GA-3689265-A-T-s EINAR VAZQUEZ BARRAL 24/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M GA-3689792-A-T-s BOSCO MUINELO CAMPOS 27/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M GA-3689854-A-T-s SERGIO MEILAN SANTALLA 03/11/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M GA-3689855-A-T-s ALEJANDRO TORRE DIESTE 26/05/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 1:56.03 GA-3689783-A-T-s GABRIEL GAYOSO MERINO 31/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 2:19.44 GA-3689853-A-T-s TEO VILANOVA REBOLO 03/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 2:06.94 AG19114 HECTOR GROMAZ CASTELLANO 22/09/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 2:02.11 GA-3689262-A-T-s MATEO GONZALEZ QUINTANS 23/11/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 2:07.11 GA-3689255-A-T-s ANDRES MENDEZ GRANDE 19/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M GA-3689272-A-T-s THIAGO NUÑEZ DUGHERA 12/09/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M GA-3689269-A-T-s ANTON FERREIRO PENADO 26/10/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10M M 2:05.66 AG18752 PABLO FERNANDEZ LOMBARDIA 26/12/2017 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M 1:42.34 AG16229 NICOLAS MOURIN BARREIRO 26/04/2016 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12M M 3:31.34 AG20127 BIEITO LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
1.000m U12M M 4:03.82 AG20123 DYLAN ALARCÓN POSE 06/12/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
1.000m U12M M 4:13.84 AG13472 ANDRÉ PEDROUZO FONTELA 23/06/2015 CP Maristas Lugo
1.000m U12M M 4:08.99 AG20126 XOAN LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
1.000m U12M M GA-3781376-A-T-s GABRIEL GARCÍA RÍO 17/10/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12M M 3:51.77 AG14342 LUCAS FERNANDEZ CANDAL 14/10/2014 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12M M 3:57.60 GA-3781380-A-T-s XOEL MARTINEZ SANZ 01/10/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12M M 3:41.97 AG18788 FIZ GONZALEZ BERNARDEZ 09/11/2015 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12M M GA-3781375-A-T-s XABI FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 17/02/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12M M GA-3771911-A-T-s SAUL LOPEZ PAINCEIRAS 29/07/2014 Polideportivo Lucense
1.000m U12M M GA-3689849-A-T-s PABLO ARAUJO RIAL 31/08/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M AG18361 RODRIGO DOCASAL NOVO 01/08/2014 CA Guitiriz
1.000m U12M M AG16450 JAIRO CABARCOS VARELA 14/03/2014 Polideportivo Lucense
1.000m U12M M 4:46.63 GA-3735641-A-T-s HUGO CORREDOIRA ARBOIRO 17/03/2014 Franciscanos Lugo
1.000m U12M M 3:59.17 AG18404 PAULO ARES RÍO 26/03/2014 CA Guitiriz
1.000m U12M M 4:00.13 AG18362 ARÓN PENA RODRÍGUEZ 11/09/2014 CA Guitiriz
1.000m U12M M 3:53.26 AG19550 ROBERTO FERNÁNDEZ PIÑEIRO 09/02/2015 CA Guitiriz
1.000m U12M M 3:57.10 AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 04/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m U12M M AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m U12M M AG20951 LUCAS CALDEIRO PEREZ 20/12/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M 3:31.31 AG19717 CHRISTOPHER CORNEJO QUIJADA 14/03/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m U12M M AG20952 DIEGO CASTEDO NOGUEIRA 07/10/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M GA-3689858-A-T-s DANIEL VAZQUEZ VILLAR 25/01/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M GA-3689805-A-T-s DANIEL FERNANDEZ RAMOS 07/12/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M AG20462 IZAN ROCHA DIAZ PATROCINIO 05/11/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M GA-3787951-A-T-s ENZO LOPEZ GARCIA 06/11/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12M M 3:17.20 AG15474 LUCA VILLAR MOA 21/09/2014 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14M M 8:22.18 AG8006 ARIC MARTINEZ LOMBARDIA 21/07/2013 CP Maristas Lugo
2.000m U14M M GA-3786023-A-T-s Mateo Díaz Calvo 14/07/2012 CP Maristas Lugo
2.000m U14M M AG17849 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14M M 7:24.93 AG12160 ANTON FERNANDEZ CASTRO 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14M M 7:10.60 GA-3781774-A-N-s JONATHAN LEÓN HERNANDO 09/11/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
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2.000m U14M M AG16921 LUIS ZWICKER FERNANDEZ 19/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
2.000m U14M M AG9428 TOMAS ARMESTO FERNANDEZ 11/10/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
2.000m U14M M 6:57.60 AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 08/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
2.000m U14M M AG19555 MARTÍN ALARCÓN GARCÍA 11/10/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
2.000m U14M M AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
2.000m U14M M 7:39.70 AG14720 ROI RAMOS MURAS 25/10/2013 Xuncas Diversia
2.000m U14M M 7:20.22 AG12109 THIAGO CEIDE PORTELA 27/12/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14M M AG18306 JORGE SÁNCHEZ PASARÍN 19/06/2013 Xuncas Diversia
Longitud U14M M AG9439 BRUNO GÓMEZ REBOREDO 21/02/2013 Xuncas Diversia
Longitud U14M M 4.13 AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M 4.32 GA-3781769-A-N-s PELAYO RODRIGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Longitud U14M M 4.18 AG19909 PAULO VILLAMOR MARTÍNEZ 05/01/2013 Xuncas Diversia
Longitud U14M M 3.33 AG17849 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14M M AG5931 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ 12/03/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14M M 4.17 AG13123 SAUL FOUZ CORREDOIRA 23/07/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14M M 3.40 AG19555 MARTÍN ALARCÓN GARCÍA 11/10/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Longitud U14M M GA-3787949-A-T-s LUCAS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 09/09/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Longitud U14M M 3.52 AG14631 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ CARRERA 05/06/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14M M 3.19 GA-3689788-A-T-s CRISTIAN BERROCAL NIÑO 07/11/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Longitud U14M M 3.87 AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 08/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M 4.52 AG10452 HECTOR GOMEZ DORADO 04/02/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14M M 3.75 GA-3789500-A-T-s XOEL RODRÍGUEZ VARELA 02/07/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14M M 3.96 AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 11/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M 4.27 AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M 3.21 AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M 3.84 GA-3787550-A-T-s IAGO LÓPEZ BAÑOBRE 09/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M 3.77 AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/05/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M 3.14 AG14720 ROI RAMOS MURAS 25/10/2013 Xuncas Diversia
Longitud U14M M 2.91 AG16970 SAUL LORENZO BASANTA 21/09/2012 CCA Ria de Foz
Peso (3kg) U14M M 4.31 AG20663 ANDRÉS MARTÍN GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ 02/12/2012 CP Maristas Lugo
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG8006 ARIC MARTINEZ LOMBARDIA 21/07/2013 CP Maristas Lugo
Peso (3kg) U14M M 7.90 GA-3781780-A-N-s IVÁN BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3689788-A-T-s CRISTIAN BERROCAL NIÑO 07/11/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG19314 BELTRAN SANCHEZ VARELA 08/07/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG16921 LUIS ZWICKER FERNANDEZ 19/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG9428 TOMAS ARMESTO FERNANDEZ 11/10/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3784035-A-T-s Gabriel Castedo Nogueira 10/07/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M 5.52 AG16933 SERGIO PEREZ PENIN 04/04/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG15381 IAGO PRADO VICENTE 11/07/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (3kg) U14M M 9.73 GA-3738450-A-N-s DANIEL SEIJAS RICO 17/02/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG20608 MATEO CURTO GONTÁ 26/09/2015 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG8035 MARIO VARELA VILA 28/05/2015 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG17872 DANIEL CORRAL GOMEZ 27/08/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG20607 DIEGO CURTO GONTÁ 26/09/2015 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG13390 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ LOMBARDIA 01/12/2015 CP Maristas Lugo
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG19318 AITOR PENA LOPEZ 23/03/2014 CP Maristas Lugo
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3777739-A-T-s MANUEL ANGUITA ZIEGLER 25/07/2014 CP Maristas Lugo
Peso (2kg) U12M M 6.52 GA-3689799-A-T-s NOAM NELSON EIROS GARCIA 19/12/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3774593-A-T-s ALBERTO FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ 04/11/2015 Polideportivo Lucense
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.91 AG17158 SERGIO RAMA GONZALEZ 17/06/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) U12M M 4.09 AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 04/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.95 AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.33 AG14995 BRAIS CASTIÑEIRA VIGO 26/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) U12M M GA-3689790-A-T-s BRUNO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 23/11/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) U12M M 5.79 GA-3787954-A-T-s TOMAS PARDO RIVAS 26/11/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) U12M M AG20462 IZAN ROCHA DIAZ PATROCINIO 05/11/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) U12M M 7.50 AG19945 ENZO GONZÁLEZ PICO 30/05/2015 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (1kg) U10M M AG16619 SERGIO MOURIZ PENA 24/08/2017 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (1kg) U10M M AG20574 ANTÓN RAMIL TORRENTE 01/01/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3707740-A-T-s ALEX PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/11/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3707734-A-T-s DIEGO FRAGA DURÁN 11/01/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) U10M M 9.09 AG19262 ALEJANDRO MENDEZ GRANDE 03/08/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689792-A-T-s BOSCO MUINELO CAMPOS 27/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689854-A-T-s SERGIO MEILAN SANTALLA 03/11/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689855-A-T-s ALEJANDRO TORRE DIESTE 26/05/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689853-A-T-s TEO VILANOVA REBOLO 03/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M 4.45 GA-3689261-A-T-s ROQUE CALO GONZALEZ 02/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M 3.88 AG19303 MATIAS MEILAN NUÑEZ 07/08/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689797-A-T-s GIANNI SOMMARIVA FRIGEIRO 27/11/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M 8.61 AG20452 ALEJANDRO VILLAR GRITSAEV 10/02/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) U10M M GA-3689269-A-T-s ANTON FERREIRO PENADO 26/10/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14F F 1:31.12 AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m U14F F 1:28.94 AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 01/08/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m U14F F 1:41.93 AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 01/08/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U14F F 1:28.19 AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
500m U14F F 1:54.01 GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
500m U14F F GA-3776088-A-N-s IRIA BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14F F GA-3785158-A-T-s julia lozano orol 19/06/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14F F 1:29.56 GA-3782204-A-N-s NOA VILLOTA PERNAS 07/01/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14F F 1:32.86 GA-3782202-A-N-s DANIELA DE LA PLAZA CALVO 31/07/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14F F 1:45.92 GA-3781784-A-N-s CARLOTA MENENDEZ TRASHORRAS 11/10/2012 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U14F F GA-3689809-A-T-s EVA ACAL LAGO 18/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14F F 2:06.69 GA-3787950-A-T-s ALBA FUENTES VEIGA 10/11/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14F F GA-3689782-A-T-s ANDREA ARENAS CARDOSO 10/12/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla



500m U14F F 1:46.68 GA-3787966-A-T-s SABELA GUTIERREZ INGERTO 15/04/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14F F GA-3689808-A-T-s PAULA ACAL LAGO 18/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U14F F 1:48.03 AG8062 SARA RUBINOS RUBINOS 30/03/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U14F F 1:58.11 AG20563 SOFÍA SANCHEZ LAMAS 31/07/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U14F F AG12297 NORA CELA REY 02/10/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U14F F 1:46.60 AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 04/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U14F F AG14649 SILVIA ROMAN OSORIO 10/05/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U14F F 1:42.40 AG20557 NOELA MANÍN ABELLEIRA 13/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U10F F AG19197 SARA SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ 22/07/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10F F 1:52.46 AG19707 LÍA MAIRA VILLAR 29/02/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10F F 2:04.80 AG19387 AROA PRADO FERNÁNDEZ 27/04/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10F F 2:55.05 AG21341 MARTA LÓPEZ VÁZQUEZ 26/08/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10F F 2:13.15 AG21339 XANA LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ 01/12/2016 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
500m U10F F AG19883 JUANA FRANCO RAMOS 15/03/2017 CP Maristas Lugo
500m U10F F 2:00.54 AG17368 NORA ROMERO CENDÁN 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U10F F 1:43.47 AG17371 MIREIA DÍAZ LÓPEZ 05/12/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U10F F 2:02.64 AG18367 GABRIELA REAL FERNANDEZ 08/10/2016 Atletica Lucense
500m U10F F 2:12.65 AG18741 ANA FERNANDEZ CANDAL 14/10/2017 Atletica Lucense
500m U10F F 1:52.45 AG16168 NOA FERNANDEZ CAVERO 15/05/2016 Atletica Lucense
500m U10F F 2:09.11 AG21433 CARLA FERREIRO SANCHEZ 02/08/2017 Atletica Lucense
500m U10F F 2:01.80 GA-3781319-A-T-s OLIVIA MARAGOTO GONZALEZ 11/10/2016 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
500m U10F F 1:51.19 AG16873 MARIA FERNANDEZ ESPIÑA 15/05/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10F F GA-3790707-A-T-s MARTINA LEIVAS LINARES 07/03/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 1:52.41 AG19541 ANA VAZQUEZ MENDEZ 18/08/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10F F 2:02.29 GA-3771913-A-T-s CELTIA RODRIGUEZ VARELA 12/05/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10F F 2:21.67 GA-3783609-A-T-s MARTA PEREIRA PÉREZ 20/06/2016 CA Guitiriz
500m U10F F 1:55.50 AG17699 MARTINA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 30/06/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10F F 2:25.91 AG19843 SOFÍA SECO MEIS 26/10/2017 Franciscanos Lugo
500m U10F F 1:52.07 AG19308 CARMEN ESCOBAR BURGUÉ 20/06/2016 Polideportivo Lucense
500m U10F F 1:44.33 AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 07/06/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U10F F GA-3764497-A-T-s ESTELA SEIJIDO FERNÁNDEZ 09/10/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U10F F 2:01.95 GA-3771189-A-T-s MENCÍA VIGO AMENEIRO 08/05/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U10F F GA-3689271-A-T-s LARA BARRIOS GANDOY 11/01/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:23.90 GA-3689274-A-T-s JIMENA SANCHEZ VARELA 13/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:11.08 GA-3689253-A-T-s ICIA ROCA LOPEZ 07/08/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:00.78 AG17221 NOA RAMOS MURAS 15/02/2017 Xuncas Diversia
500m U10F F GA-3689254-A-T-s NAMI RIVAS LOPEZ 23/10/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:28.35 GA-3689847-A-T-s SARA MARTINEZ ARROJO 20/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 1:46.79 AG19296 LARA ROZAS SALGADO 31/08/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:07.08 AG18991 CARLA CELEIRO LOPEZ 02/12/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F 2:22.13 GA-3689275-A-T-s AREA MENDEZ VAZQUEZ 28/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F GA-3689802-A-T-s SARAY GARCIA GAVIEIRO 26/05/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
500m U10F F GA-3785724-A-T-s Lucía Andión Sánchez 29/05/2016 CD Maria Auxiliadora Lugo
500m U10F F AG19501 LÍA GÓMEZ OTERO 08/02/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
500m U10F F 2:01.02 AG19510 CARMEN GRANDA IGLESIAS 01/08/2017 CCA Ria de Foz
1.000m U12F F AG13030 ALEXANDRA LÓPEZ MIRAGAYA 22/04/2015 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1.000m U12F F GA-3753454-A-T-s ALEJANDRA NAVEIRA OURO 15/02/2015 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
1.000m U12F F 4:40.31 AG15427 JULIA ARIAS VÁZQUEZ 28/03/2014 Franciscanos Lugo
1.000m U12F F GA-3777777-A-T-s CLAUDIA RECAMAN DEL RIO 16/08/2015 Club Atletismo Cambados
1.000m U12F F 4:08.82 AG20118 AINARA RIVAS GRUEIRO 26/10/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
1.000m U12F F 3:29.85 AG8372 DANIELLA PEDROUZO FONTELA 03/03/2014 CP Maristas Lugo
1.000m U12F F GA-3790886-A-T-s CARLA BLANCO GUERREIRO 07/12/2014 Xuncas Diversia
1.000m U12F F 3:55.03 GA-3781407-A-T-s LAURA VIDAL VEGA 21/09/2014 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12F F 3:34.28 AG12421 ARHANE IGLESIAS CASTRILLO 02/09/2014 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12F F 4:01.36 AG13715 SARA REAL FERNANDEZ 01/12/2014 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12F F 3:49.62 GA-3781400-A-T-s MARA KRUGER MOSQUERA 09/01/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12F F GA-3785153-A-T-s irene lozano orol 28/06/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
1.000m U12F F 3:43.25 AG14648 LAURA ROMAN OSORIO 07/07/2014 Polideportivo Lucense
1.000m U12F F 4:18.77 AG18330 NOA ABEELLA SAAVEDRA 06/04/2014 CA Guitiriz
1.000m U12F F 4:47.85 AG19846 PAULA BREIJO RAMUDO 14/07/2014 Franciscanos Lugo
1.000m U12F F 4:17.00 AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/04/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m U12F F AG15441 ALICIA CORRAL POTENTE 17/12/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12F F AG17419 MARTINA NUÑEZ DUGHERA 18/02/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12F F GA-3787961-A-T-s LENA GUTIERREZ INGERTO 20/02/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
1.000m U12F F AG7996 CARLOTA QUINTELA BARRIOS 18/03/2014 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F 6:56.44 AG12807 LIA NUÑEZ CARRASCAL 21/09/2012 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F AG16178 MARTINA CASTRO CORTON 04/03/2012 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F 7:35.93 AG5950 ELIA GONZÁLEZ BLANCO 26/06/2012 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F 6:59.20 AG2028512 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ VELASCO 01/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F 7:51.56 AG12161 MARIA FERNANDEZ CASTRO 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F GA-3782204-A-N-s NOA VILLOTA PERNAS 07/01/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
2.000m U14F F AG2028520 NOA LOPEZ GOMEZ 14/11/2012 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F AG10519 UXIA CELA CARNERO 01/04/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
2.000m U14F F AG2028562 COMBA DÍAZ VÁZQUEZ 06/02/2013 Franciscanos Lugo
2.000m U14F F 7:28.64 AG14345 DANIELA MOURIN BARREIRO 06/09/2012 Atletica Lucense
2.000m U14F F 7:48.38 AG2028782 LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA 20/07/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.75 AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 01/08/2012 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F 2.99 AG20996 VEGA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 25/04/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F 3.01 AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 01/08/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F 3.56 AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F 3.77 AG21084 MIA GARCIA LORENZO 17/01/2012 Marineda Atletico
Longitud U14F F GA-3758774-A-T-s LARA PITA CEREIJO 23/04/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F 3.51 AG12807 LIA NUÑEZ CARRASCAL 21/09/2012 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.35 AG2028516 RITA FREIRE FERNANDEZ 05/05/2012 Xuncas Diversia



Longitud U14F F 3.05 GA-3776088-A-N-s IRIA BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Longitud U14F F GA-3782204-A-N-s NOA VILLOTA PERNAS 07/01/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Longitud U14F F 3.14 GA-3781788-A-T-s CARMEN RODRÍGUEZ ARCE 25/06/2012 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Longitud U14F F 3.36 AG2028520 NOA LOPEZ GOMEZ 14/11/2012 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.78 AG5956 ZAIRA MENDEZ SANCOSMED 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.91 GA-3782202-A-N-s DANIELA DE LA PLAZA CALVO 31/07/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Longitud U14F F 3.38 AG5953 MARIÑA VARELA OTERO 01/08/2012 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.95 AG14651 NOA VAZQUEZ VALCARCEL 19/10/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.58 AG10519 UXIA CELA CARNERO 01/04/2012 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.04 AG8062 SARA RUBINOS RUBINOS 30/03/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F 2.83 AG2028562 COMBA DÍAZ VÁZQUEZ 06/02/2013 Franciscanos Lugo
Longitud U14F F 2.96 AG20563 SOFÍA SANCHEZ LAMAS 31/07/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.09 AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 04/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG14649 SILVIA ROMAN OSORIO 10/05/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F AG20557 NOELA MANÍN ABELLEIRA 13/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG19549 OLALLA COIRA CORRAL 06/07/2012 CA Guitiriz
Longitud U14F F 4.56 AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 04/03/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F 3.01 AG18454 ZOE SANTOS BELON 10/08/2013 Polideportivo Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.49 AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/02/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F 4.27 AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F 3.47 AG12500 ADRIANA VAZQUEZ ROLAN 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F 6.18 AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) U14F F 4.81 GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG21144 ANA GARCIA RAMOS 27/03/2012 Marineda Atletico
Peso (3kg) U14F F 5.58 GA-3776088-A-N-s IRIA BALTAR CANOURA 13/02/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (3kg) U14F F 8.11 GA-3755526-A-T-s MARTINA GUZMÁN CABRERA 07/09/2012 Marineda Atletico
Peso (3kg) U14F F 4.95 AG16178 MARTINA CASTRO CORTON 04/03/2012 Atletica Lucense
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3782195-A-T-s XELA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 27/05/2013 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (3kg) U14F F 4.70 AG16166 SARA CABADO RODRIGUEZ 29/03/2012 Atletica Lucense
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3781784-A-N-s CARLOTA MENENDEZ TRASHORRAS 11/10/2012 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3689809-A-T-s EVA ACAL LAGO 18/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG21017 MARTA ALVAREZ PARDO 23/08/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG16368 ZOE BALLÓN RODRIGUEZ 17/08/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F 3.86 GA-3787950-A-T-s ALBA FUENTES VEIGA 10/11/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3689782-A-T-s ANDREA ARENAS CARDOSO 10/12/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3689846-A-T-s LOLA MON CORREDOIRA 24/09/2013 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F 4.00 GA-3787966-A-T-s SABELA GUTIERREZ INGERTO 15/04/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F 5.73 AG19302 YORIANGEL ESCALANTE ARELLANO 12/03/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3689808-A-T-s PAULA ACAL LAGO 18/05/2012 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (3kg) U14F F 9.95 GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 05/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F 5.39 AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3738419-A-N-s AROA EIJO VICENTE 02/05/2013 CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG9442 OLIVIA FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ 31/05/2013 Xuncas Diversia
Peso (2kg) U12F F AG21337 SARA PADERNE PARDO 17/07/2014 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (2kg) U12F F 3.39 AG8041 CARMEN PIN VILLAR 17/11/2014 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (2kg) U12F F 5.13 AG15427 JULIA ARIAS VÁZQUEZ 28/03/2014 Franciscanos Lugo
Peso (2kg) U12F F 5.83 GA-3755572-A-T-s JIMENA GUZMÁN CABRERA 26/11/2015 Marineda Atletico
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F Xuncas Diversia
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3808001-A-T-s SUEVIA MATA SOTO 15/12/2015 Xuncas Diversia
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3785161-A-T-s NURIA GARCÍA HERMIDA 15/05/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 6.84 GA-3781390-A-T-s ELISA PERNAS SUAREZ 20/01/2015 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 5.21 AG20920 LIA GOY LOPEZ 22/05/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3785070-A-T-s Valeria Cristel Chamorro Soto 22/08/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F AG14639 IREA MARTINEZ PRADO 12/01/2015 Polideportivo Lucense
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.14 AG16892 ERIKA GANDOY YAÑEZ 06/06/2014 Franciscanos Lugo
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 2.90 AG14650 EMMA SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ 09/08/2014 Polideportivo Lucense
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 5.82 AG16707 NOA VALLE RODRIGUEZ 14/01/2014 Polideportivo Lucense
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.21 AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/04/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 9.33 AG9219 CLAUDIA LENDOIRO REY 19/08/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 6.50 AG14997 CARLA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ 12/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 5.10 AG16936 CARMEN VAZQUEZ SANZ 10/01/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.95 AG15441 ALICIA CORRAL POTENTE 17/12/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.26 AG20458 PAULA ARROJO NEIRA 01/07/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.16 AG16900 RAQUEL REIJA NODAR 15/01/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 4.49 AG20638 XIANA BLAKUE VITES 02/11/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 5.62 GA-3689793-A-T-s NEREA FERNANDEZ VALCARCEL 12/08/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 5.16 GA-3689804-A-T-s EMMA HUELMO DIAZ 12/05/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 3.56 AG17419 MARTINA NUÑEZ DUGHERA 18/02/2015 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (2kg) Sub 12 Femenino F 3.49 AG16929 SOFIA ZWICKER FERNANDEZ 19/05/2014 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 2.59 GA-3753349-A-T-s CANDELA NAVEIRA OURO 13/06/2017 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3785107-A-T-s eire garcia vila 16/08/2016 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3764497-A-T-s ESTELA SEIJIDO FERNÁNDEZ 09/10/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 3.55 AG19720 OLALLA CALVO PAZ 04/09/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 4.87 GA-3689796-A-T-s CAROLINA DANOZ IGLESIAS 10/10/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 3.87 GA-3689861-A-T-s IRIA ARIAS MOLERO 06/05/2017 CD Maria Auxiliadora Lugo
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689270-A-T-s DANIELA GASELLA FERNANDEZ 14/08/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 8.00 AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 07/06/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 2.13 GA-3689252-A-T-s MENCIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 25/11/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3790707-A-T-s MARTINA LEIVAS LINARES 07/03/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F AG20924 CARMEN FERRERO BEJARANO 10/05/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689784-A-T-s ALICIA SAAVEDRA MATASANZ 23/08/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3771189-A-T-s MENCÍA VIGO AMENEIRO 08/05/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689271-A-T-s LARA BARRIOS GANDOY 11/01/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689274-A-T-s JIMENA SANCHEZ VARELA 13/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla



Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689253-A-T-s ICIA ROCA LOPEZ 07/08/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 3.45 GA-3689785-A-T-s ALICIA VAZQUEZ SANZ 08/11/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689254-A-T-s NAMI RIVAS LOPEZ 23/10/2016 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689847-A-T-s SARA MARTINEZ ARROJO 20/07/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689275-A-T-s AREA MENDEZ VAZQUEZ 28/12/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F GA-3689802-A-T-s SARAY GARCIA GAVIEIRO 26/05/2017 AC Deportiva a Piringalla
Peso (1kg) Sub 10 Femenino F 2.60 GA-3785724-A-T-s Lucía Andión Sánchez 29/05/2016 CD Maria Auxiliadora Lugo


